
FAYETTEVILLE, GA

ATLFX

GUEST ROOMS
& SUITES193

SQUARE FEET OF INDOOR
& OUTDOOR EVENT SPACE17,000+

MILES FROM HARTSFIELD-JACKSON
ATLANTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (ATL)17

WELL-APOINTED SUITES
ranging from studios to two-bedrooms36

Trilith Guesthouse embraces those who seek to continue the 
timeless tradition of storytelling. Here, we will showcase it, 

encourage it and take an active role in it, to in part, tell our story. 
Are you ready to turn the page?

SIGNATURE RESTAURANT

ROOFTOP BAR

CULINARY STUDIO

EVENT LAWN

350 Trilith Parkway  •  Fayetteville, GA 30214
sales@trilithguesthouse.com  •  866.791.7417

TRILITHGUESTHOUSE.COM



Main Stage Ballroom     44W x 81L x 13H
3432 SQ FT DIVISIBLE BY 3   •  1450 SQ FT PRE-FUNCTION SPACE   •  ADJOINING OUTDOOR SPACE

Wall to ceiling arches creating a gateway to our event spaces provide an inviting welcome to our travelers with light 
warm neutral walls accented with wood wainscot panels painted in deep navy blue. Grand paneled doors leading into 
the ballroom that can be divided into three individual spaces to accommodate a wide range of event sizes.

The Kitchen     29W x 36L x 14H
936 SQ FT SHOW KITCHEN  •  OUTDOOR PRE-FUNCTION SPACE 

Satiate your hunger for knowledge in this interactive space. Food takes center stage at the kitchen island with cook top 
and hood above, paired with Sub-Zero and Wolf appliances.

The Gallery
678 SQ FT MEETING SPACE   •  OUTDOOR PRE-FUNCTION SPACE   •  ADJOINS THE KITCHEN

A dedicated meeting room for up to 75, showcasing an ever-revolving display of art curated by local talent. An outside 
door offers seamless connectivity for exploring the town.

The Studio     26W x 26L x 9H
635 SQ FT OF FLEXIBLE SPACE   •  ADJOINING TERRACE FOR MEALS & BREAKOUTS   •  EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE CHAIRS

Inspired by music and the artists who create it. Located on the fifth floor, glass storefront doors at either side of the 
room lead into the adjacent covered outdoor terrace where discoveries are waiting to be made. A creative sanctuary 
perfect for brainstorming sessions, team meetings, or intimate gatherings.

The Pavilion     15W x 95L x 14H  •  Tent: 39W x 65L
6300 SQ FT EVENT TERRACE   •  39’ X 65‘ STRUCTURED TENT

Surrounded by lush, vibrant landscaping and overlooking a series of terraces that lead down to a lake, our event lawn 
can be tented to make it the ultimate, year-round outdoor venue. Dressed up or down, this setting exudes sophistication 
without pretense. A canvas that awaits your imagination.

MEETING & EVENT SPACES

350 Trilith Parkway  •  Fayetteville, GA 30214
sales@trilithguesthouse.com  •  866.791.7417

TRILITHGUESTHOUSE.COM

3432

SQUARE
FOOTAGE

170 110

CRESCENT
ROUNDS OF 6
(AV & STAGE)

212

CLASSROOM
3 PER 6’

CLASSROOM
2 PER 6’

142 300

HOLLOW
SQUARE
2 PER 6’

HOLLOW
SQUARE
3 PER 6’

U-SHAPE
3 PER 6’

U-SHAPE
2 PER 6’

CONFERENCE
3 PER 6’

CONFERENCE
2 PER 6’

350

STAGE RIGHT

CENTERSTAGE

MAIN STAGE BALLROOM

STAGE RIGHT & CENTER

STAGE LEFT

STAGE LEFT & CENTER

MAIN STAGE FOYER

EVENT TERRACE

OUTDOOR TENT

1276

1188

968

2400

2100

1450

1425

2535

60

50

160

140

36

30

72

66

72

72

168

144

48

48

112

96

108

80

192

192

48

42

78

66

32

28

52

44

150 72

39

54

48

26

36

32

40

40

28

28

200

 200

 250

THE PAVILION

THE GALLERY

6300

678

400

  

600

7513

THE KITCHEN

GALLERY & KITCHEN PRE

936 50

16 16

58 58 72  40 20 100

THE STUDIO

ROOFTOP TERRACE 2

635

850

   

36 96

ROUNDS
OF 10 THEATER LOUNGE

80 64 108 48 32 39 26 40 28

502740 22 5018


