



193 GUEST ROOMS & SUITES

WELL-APOINTED SUITES ranging from studios to two-bedrooms

17,000+ SQUARE FEET OF INDOOR & OUTDOOR EVENT SPACE

MILES FROM HARTSFIELD-JACKSON ATLANTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (ATL)

## SIGNATURE RESTAURANT **ROOFTOP BAR CULINARY STUDIO EVENT LAWN**

Trilith Guesthouse embraces those who seek to continue the timeless tradition of storytelling. Here, we will showcase it, encourage it and take an active role in it, to in part, tell our story. Are you ready to turn the page?





# MEETING & EVENT SPACES

	SQUARE FOOTAGE	ROUNDS OF 10	CRESCENT ROUNDS OF 6 (AV & STAGE)	CLASSROOM 3 PER 6'	CLASSROOM 2 PER 6'	THEATER	HOLLOW SQUARE 3 PER 6'	HOLLOW SQUARE 2 PER 6'	U-SHAPE 3 PER 6'	U-SHAPE 2 PER 6'	CONFERENCE 3 PER 6'	CONFERENCE 2 PER 6'	LOUNGE
MAIN STAGE BALLROOM	3432	170	110	212	142	300							350
STAGE RIGHT	1276	80	36	96	64	108	48	32	39	26	40	28	
CENTERSTAGE	1188	60	36	72	48	108	48	32	39	26	40	28	
STAGE LEFT	968	50	30	72	48	80	42	28			40	28	
STAGE RIGHT & CENTER	2400	160	72	168	112	192	78	52	54	36			
STAGE LEFT & CENTER	2100	140	66	144	96	192	66	44	48	32			
MAIN STAGE FOYER	1450												200
EVENT TERRACE	1425												200
OUTDOOR TENT	2535	150	72										250
THE PAVILION	6300	400											600
THE GALLERY	678	16							13			16	75
THE KITCHEN	936	50		58	58	72			40			20	100
GALLERY & KITCHEN PRE													
THE STUDIO	635	40		27		50			18			22	50
ROOFTOP TERRACE 2	850												

#### Main Stage Ballroom 44W x 81L x 13H

3432 SQ FT DIVISIBLE BY 3 · 1450 SQ FT PRE-FUNCTION SPACE · ADJOINING OUTDOOR SPACE

Wall to ceiling arches creating a gateway to our event spaces provide an inviting welcome to our travelers with light warm neutral walls accented with wood wainscot panels painted in deep navy blue. Grand paneled doors leading into the ballroom that can be divided into three individual spaces to accommodate a wide range of event sizes.

#### The Kitchen 29W x 36L x 14H

936 SQ FT SHOW KITCHEN · OUTDOOR PRE-FUNCTION SPACE

Satiate your hunger for knowledge in this interactive space. Food takes center stage at the kitchen island with cook top and hood above, paired with Sub-Zero and Wolf appliances.

#### The Gallery

678 SQ FT MEETING SPACE  $\cdot$  OUTDOOR PRE-FUNCTION SPACE  $\cdot$  ADJOINS THE KITCHEN

A dedicated meeting room for up to 75, showcasing an ever-revolving display of art curated by local talent. An outside door offers seamless connectivity for exploring the town.

### The Studio 26W x 26L x 9H

635 SQ FT OF FLEXIBLE SPACE  $\cdot$  ADJOINING TERRACE FOR MEALS & BREAKOUTS  $\cdot$  EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE CHAIRS

Inspired by music and the artists who create it. Located on the fifth floor, glass storefront doors at either side of the room lead into the adjacent covered outdoor terrace where discoveries are waiting to be made. A creative sanctuary perfect for brainstorming sessions, team meetings, or intimate gatherings.

**The Pavilion** 15W x 95L x 14H · Tent: 39W x 65L 6300 SQ FT EVENT TERRACE · 39' X 65' STRUCTURED TENT

Surrounded by lush, vibrant landscaping and overlooking a series of terraces that lead down to a lake, our event lawn can be tented to make it the ultimate, year-round outdoor venue. Dressed up or down, this setting exudes sophistication without pretense. A canvas that awaits your imagination.

